DLA Land and Maritime - VQ
Single Source Part Data for QPL-12883

Date: 10/25/2016

Specification: MIL-PRF-12883

Federal Supply Class (FSC): 5935

Office of Primary Involvement DLA Land and Maritime - VQH

Primary Contact : vgh.kr@dla.mil

Secondary Contact: vgh.bt@dla.mil

DLA Land and Maritime - VQ, is seeking possible sources of supply for the following list of parts. Certification and Qualification requirements are set forth in

the General Specification and applicable slash sheet. All sources of supply must be approved by the applicable DLA Land and Maritime - VQ Office of
Primary Involvement.

Please direct any questions you have to the Primary or Secondary contact listed above.

Gov PN
M12883/41-05
M12883/41-05S

NSN:
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

M12883/41-10 5935016439840
M12883/41-10S Not Stock Listed
M12883/45-04 5935014473096

M12883/45-04S
M12883/45-05
M12883/45-05S
M12883/45-06
M12883/45-06S
M12883/47-01
M12883/47-01S
M12883/47-02
M12883/47-02S
M12883/47-04
M12883/47-04S
M12883/47-05
M12883/47-05S

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935016152449
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935013165863
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935015018737
5935014473633
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

M12883/49-001 5935010158414
M12883/49-002 Not Stock Listed
M12883/49-003 5935010789474
M12883/49-004 5935015279802
M12883/49-005 5935011923249
M12883/49-006 5935013068829
M12883/50-001 5935011938416
M12883/50-002 5935014132143
M12883/50-003 5935012870040
M12883/51-001 5935010286030
M12883/51-002 Not Stock Listed
M12883/51-003 5935011944271
M12883/51-004 5935011928069
M12883/51-005 5935011938417
M12883/51-006 5935013616545

M12883/54-01
M12883/54-01S
M12883/54-02
M12883/54-02S
M12883/54-03
M12883/54-03S
M12883/54-04
M12883/54-04S
M12883/55-03
M12883/55-03S
M12883/56-01

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935016150743
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

Gov PN

NSN:

Gov PN



